ZBROJ MALIH BODOVA PO KLUBOVIMA

Klub
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. MLADOST
. DUBRAVA
. MEDVESCAK

JUG

. ZAGREBACKI PK
. PRIMORJE CO
. MORNAR

ZADAR

SIBENIK
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29.
30.

BAROK
KANTRIDA
OLIMP-ZABOK
JADRAN
ARENA
JADERA
DELFIN
GRDELIN
OSIJEK ZITO
ORION
NEVERA
RUEKA

NOVI ZAGREB
CAKOVECKI PLIVACKI KLUB
MORE

SISAK JANAF
VARAZDIN
MEDIMURIJE
IGRA
TRESNJEVKA
POSK

- PULA
- KPK KORCULA
- VINKOVACKI PK
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. ZAGREBACKI PK
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Bod plivaci

1716
1164
613
548
504
500
394
394
348
253
250
191
182
176
163
160
155
143
140
124
122
113
95
85
78
42
26
25
22
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Bod plivadice

1487
947
876
677
659
579
532
470
438
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BAROK
POSK

SISAK JANAF

NEVERA

OLIMP-ZABOK

JADERA

OSIIEK ZITO

NOVI ZAGREB

CAKOVECKI PLIVACKI KLUB
MORNAR

TRESNJEVKA

ZADAR

RUEKA

ARENA

VARAZDIN

JUG

ORION

VINKOVACKI PK

DELFIN

KPK KORCULA

- MORE

- MEDIMURIE
- PULA

- IGRA

231
219
174
162
155
133
124
118
88
82
66
65
47
43
43
42
26
25
19
13
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